

卷布机厂家打卷机厂家 价格可议 可以定制

产品名称	卷布机厂家打卷机厂家 价格可议 可以定制
公司名称	无锡市成明纺织机械厂
价格	70000.00/台
规格参数	
公司地址	无锡市惠山区杨市镇北工业园瑞丰路16号
联系电话	0510-80219309 13812036385

产品详情

工艺流程图：

主要技术参数：

布幅宽度	外型尺寸	电机功率	转速
1.8	2.3 × 2.2 × 2	1.5w	50m/s
2.5	3 × 3.3 × 2	2.2w	
2.8	3.3 × 2.2 × 2	2.2w	

main technical parameter :

cloth width(m)	outer dimension(m)	electromotor power	rotation rate
1.8	2.3 × 2.2 × 2	1.5w	50m/s
2.5	3 × 3.3 × 2	2.2w	

2.8	$3.3 \times 2.2 \times 2$	2.2w	
-----	---------------------------	------	--

| 对边卷布机 >> 自动对边卷布机

自动对边卷布机特点与用途： 验卷机既可与本公司生产的系列热转移印花机配套操作使用。又可与各类棉毛纺织、印染厂单独验布卷布操作使用。本机探边采用日本产光电开关，电脑技术（码）测量仪。该机验布，卷布同时进行。布边整齐，打卷紧密一致，操作方便、快捷。速度快慢自选调节。并可按客户生产需要规格制造。

feature and purpose of automatic selvage-control cloth rewinder : Inspecting and rolling machine can be used not only for the mating operation with the series hertransfer printing machine made by our company, but also for the sole inspecting and rolling operation in the interlock mill and printing and dyeing mill of any kind. the selvage detector of this machine is made of Japanese photoswitch and computer controlled meter (yard) measuring apparatus. Inspecting and rolling can be operated with this machine at the same time. it can bring out good orderly selvage and concordant tight roll. the operation of the machine is easy and more convenient with self-selected speed as well. we can also accept customer's order to turnout machines in particular technical specifications.